
Farmersville Unified School District

CAASPP Bus Schedule 

2020-2021

Afternoon Bus Run 

Freedom School  5th and 6th Grade 

Location 

Pick-up/              

Drop Off Location 

Pick-up/                 

Drop Off

1 Freedom Pick-up 12:23 1 Freedom Pick-Up 12:20

2 288 & Hartley 12:25 2 Ventura & Carolyn 12:25

3 Oakland & Ventura 12:28 3 Matthew & Marquette 12:27

4 783 S. Farmersville 12:30 4 Ventura & Citrus 12:30

5 Roy's Park 12:33 5 Shop 1:00

6 Oakland & Camelia 12:35

7 Sycamore & Rose 12:37
8 Giant Oak 12:40

9 Shop 12:45

Location P.M

Pick-up/             

Drop Off Location P.M

Pick-up/        

Drop Off

1 Freedom Pick-up 12:18 1 Freedom Pick-up 12:25

2 168 & Teresa (Cameron Creek) 12:24 2 Brundage 12:30

3 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 12:26 3 Giant Oak 12:34

4 Armstrong Park 12:30 4 Dixie Ct. 12.37

5 Shop 12:40 5 Jr. High 12:40

6 Dairy 12:50
7 168 & Teresa (Cameron Creek) 12:58

8 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 1:00

1

2

3

4

Revised 4/20/21

Green  Bus #8 Afternoon Run Blue Bus #2  Afternoon Room 

Red Bus #1 Afternoon Run Purple Bus #9 Afternoon Run

Location PM Pick-Up/Drop off 

June & Kristen

Bus # 7 - Afternoon Run 

Linnell & Ash  

12:20

12:25

Freedom  Pick-up 12:15

 C:\Users\jchavez\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\OI8UZ3TI\Freedom CAASPP Bus Schedule PM  Schedule Grade 5th and 6th


